
 

 

Annex A 
 

 
 
 
 

THE HENRY HOTEL MANILA 

 
Room Type 

 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

 
PACKAGE RATE 

 
INCLUSIONS 

 
 
 

 
NOT VALID ON MARCH 29-APRIL 5, DEC 24,25, 

31, 2026 

Classic Room ₱9,900.00 ₱6,940.00 
Breakfast for 2 persons 

PhP 1,000 dining credits at Apt 1B 

Complimentary use of pool 

Choice of early check-in OR late check- 

out (subject to availability) 

Garden Suite ₱11,250.00 ₱7,750.00 

Suite Rooms ₱15,000.00 ₱10,000.00 

Owner's Suite ₱22,000.00 ₱14,200.00 

EXTRA PAX ₱2,500.00 ₱2,000.00 

 
THE HENRY RESORT TARAMINDU LAIYA 

Room Type 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

WEEKDAY 

(MON-THUR) 
INCLUSIONS 

 
 

 
NOT VALID ON WEEKENDS, MARCH 29-APRIL 

5, DEC 24,25, 31, 2026 

STUDIO DOUBLE BED ₱15,000.00 ₱7,750.00 
Breakfast for 2 persons 

Welcome drinks for 2 

PhP 1,000 dining credits at Apt 1B 

Complimentary use of pool 

Choice of early check-in OR late check- 

out (subject to availability) 

STUDI0 ǪUEEN BED ₱13,000.00 ₱7,500.00 

Extra Pax ₱2,500.00 ₱2,000.00 

 

THE HENRY RESORT DUMAGUETE 

 
 
 

 
Room Type 

 
 

 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

 
 
 

 
STANDARD RATE 

 
 
 

 
INCLUSIONS 

 
 
 
 

 
NOT VALID ON: 

    MARCH 26 - APRIL 5 
    SILLIMAN WEEK (AUGUST 24-28) 
    

BUGLASAN FESTIVAL (OCTOBER 14-27) 

Villa Suite ₱13,000.00 ₱8,150.00 
Breakfast for 2 persons 

Welcome drinks for 2 

PhP 1,000 dining credits at any restaurant 

outlets in the resort (choice of 1 only) 

Complimentary use of pool 

Choice of early check-in OR late check-out 

(subject to availability) 

CHRISTMAS DEC 24-25, 2026 

NEW YEAR (DECEMBER 30,2026-JANUARY 31,2027 

Premiere Villa Suite ₱15,000.00 ₱9,250.00 
 

Extra Pax ₱2,500.00 ₱2,000.00 
 

 

THE HENRY RESORT BORACAY  

 
Room Type 

 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

 
DOUBLE 

 
INCLUSIONS 

 
DELUXE CASITA 

 
₱10,500.00 

 
₱4,725.00 

Breakfast for 2 persons 

Welcome drinks for 2 

Complimentary upgrade to the next room 

category (subject to availability) 

Self-guided yoga sessions with 

complimentary use of our in-house yoga 

mats, available for borrowing anytime. 

 
Choose your own practice space—by the 

pool, in the gardens, or on your private 

veranda. 

Scan the in-room ǪR code for curated 

self-guided routines, including: 

 
* Sunrise Flow (20 mins) 

* Island Stretch Sequence (15 mins) 

* Evening Unwind (25 mins) 

* Breathing for Balance (5 mins) 

 
(All are beginner-friendly video or 

illustrated guides—no instructor needed.) 

 
PREMIERE CASITA 

 
₱11,500.00 

 
₱5,175.00 

 
DELUXE SUITE 

 
₱13,500.00 

 
₱6,075.00 

 
PREMIERE SUITE 

 
₱13,800.00 

 
₱6,210.00 

 
GARDEN VILLA 

 
₱20,000.00 

 
₱9,000.00 

 
LANAI VILLA 

 
₱15,000.00 

 
₱6,750.00 

 
Extra Pax 

 
₱2,500.00 

 
₱2,000.00 

 

THE HENRY RESORT AT KERMIT SIARGAO 

 
Room Type 

 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

 
January – March / May - September 

 
PEAK SEASON 

April / October – December 

 
INCLUSIONS 

LOCAL COTTAGE 9,000.00 ₱7,750.00 ₱8,650.00 1-way airport transfers 

Breakfast for 2 

Welcome drinks for 2 

Complimentary access to pool 

Choice of early check-in OR late check-out 

(subject to availability) 

DOUBLE ROOM 11,000.00 ₱9,050.00 ₱10,150.00 

TRIPLE ROOM 15,000.00 ₱12,900.00 ₱14,900.00 

ǪUADRUPLE ROOM 20,000.00 ₱16,900.00 ₱19,900.00 

Extra Pax 2,500.00 ₱3,000.00 ₱3,200.00 

 

THE HENRY HOTEL ROOST BACOLOD 

 
Room Type 

 
PUBLISHED 

RATE 

 
STANDARD RATE 

 
MASSKARA FESTIVAL 

OCTOBER 13-19,2026 

 
INCLUSIONS 

SMALL NEST ₱9,000.00 ₱5,400.00 ₱6,300.00  
 

 
Breakfast for 2 at Primos 

Exclusive discount at Derm V 

10% discount on a la carte orders at Primos 

Complimentary upgrade to the next room category 

(subject to availability) 

MEDIUM NEST ₱9,500.00 ₱5,700.00 ₱6,650.00 

LARGE NEST ₱10,500.00 ₱6,300.00 ₱7,350.00 

LARGE NEST W/ VIEW ₱11,500.00 ₱6,900.00 ₱8,050.00 

XL NEST W/ ATRIUM VIEW ₱13,000.00 ₱7,800.00 ₱9,100.00 

MASTER'S NEST ₱22,800.00 ₱13,680.00 ₱15,960.00 

Extra Bed ₱2,500.00 ₱2,000.00 ₱2,200.00 


